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London, South East 
& East Anglia

Gareth Walker

gareth.walker@timco.co.uk
07990 047 724

North Wales, North Central, North 
West, North East & Northern Counties

Matthew Haggart

matthew.haggart@timco.co.uk
07442 801 512

South Wales, South 
Central & South West

Matthew Mayor

matthew.mayor@timco.co.uk
07741 570 945

Midlands, North 
Central & North East

Lenka Monk

lenka.monk@timco.co.uk
07718 486 779

Sales Support & 
Representatives 

Regions

Updated August 2024

Ireland

Sean Caffrey 

sean.caffrey@timco.ie
085 2567027

Scotland

Ryan Thow

ryan.thow@timco.co.uk
07484 272 626

James Taylor
Sales Support Manager

james.taylor@timco.co.uk
07394 568 180


